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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/01/2026

To date
29/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/01/2026 Vidhu K P Prathapan (FTHR) Kunnuparambil, East 
Cheeral, Cheeral, 
Cheeral, 673595, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

2 29/01/2026 Rashid Ali E M Moosa (FTHR) Edaparambil, East 
Cheeral, Cheeral, 
Cheeral, 673595, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

3 29/01/2026 Rishad E M Moosa (FTHR) Edaparambil, East 
Cheeral, Cheeral, 
Cheeral, 673595, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

4 29/01/2026 ASHIQUE P A ABOOBACKER P M 
(FTHR)

POTTUR, 
NAMBIARKUNNU, 

CHEERAL, 
NAMBIARKUNNU, 

673595, Sulthan Bathery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

5 29/01/2026 AJIL A R REJI A K (FTHR) ALUNGAL 
PUTHANPURAYIL, 

PANNIMUNDA, 
PURAKKADI, 
MYLAMBADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

6 29/01/2026 Vyshna T V Vinod T K (FTHR) Thadathikkunnel, 
Karippure, Kidanganad, 

Kidanganad, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

7 29/01/2026 VIBHASREE T S SREENIVASAN T B 
(FTHR)

THENJERI, 
Nambiarkunnu, Cheeral, 
Nambiarkunnu, 673595, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

8 29/01/2026 NIYA REJI REJI P V (FTHR) PALATHINGAL, 
KOLAGAPPARA, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 

KOLAGAPPARA, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

9 29/01/2026 IRIN MATHEW MATHAI P T (FTHR) 142,POOVATHUMMOOTTIL, 
PATTANIKOOP, 

PULPALLY, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

10 29/01/2026 Anusree K B Biju K K (FTHR) Karippure House, 
Karippure, Kidanganad, 

Kidanganad, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

11 29/01/2026 VISMAYA M R RAVI M T (FTHR) MUNDOKANDATHIL, 
PALLIKKAMOOLA, 

PURAKKADI, 
MYLAMBADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

12 29/01/2026 Karimban Choriyan (FTHR) Kazhamb Mele colony, 
Kazhamb, Cheeral, 
Cheeral, 673595, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

13 29/01/2026 NANDANA T P PONNUMANI K K 
(FTHR)

THACHAMBATHU, 
PANNIMUNDA, 
PURAKKADI, 
MYLAMBADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

14 29/01/2026 muhammedajmal T A abdulazeez (FTHR) 110, Nellarachal, 
ambalavayal, 

Nellarachal, 673593, 
sulthanbathery

  

15 29/01/2026 Abhiram P S Sasi P N (FTHR) Pilakkav, Naikketty, 
Naikketty, Naikketty, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

16 29/01/2026 Sivajith K B Usha (MTHR) Karattukuni, 
Vadakkanad, 
Kidanganad, 

Kidanganad, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

17 29/01/2026 RATHEESH M D Damodaran (FTHR) Mecheriyil, 
Thazhamunda, Poothadi, 
Thazhamunda, 673596, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

18 29/01/2026 SURESH KRISHNANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

VAZHATHOPPIL, 
CHENDAKKUNI, 

PURAKKADI, 
MEENANGADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

19 29/01/2026 ANURAG T P PONNUMANI K K 
(FTHR)

THACHAMBATH, 
PANNIMUNDA, 
PURAKKADI, 
MYLAMBADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

20 29/01/2026 Shylaja Kolumban (FTHR) Cheruvayal Coloney, 
Cheruvayal, 

Thomatuchal, 
Kadalmad, 673581, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

21 29/01/2026 ANAGHA E R REGHU (FTHR) EDAKKAL COLONY, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

22 29/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA BASHEER (FTHR) KALATHILAKATH, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKAKDI, 
MEENANGADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

23 29/01/2026 Venu Ammini (FTHR) Cheruvayal Coleny, 
Cheruvayal, 

Thomatuchal, 
Kadalmad, 673581, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

24 29/01/2026 AJNAS T MUHAMMED M T 
(FTHR)

THANDUKOTTIL, 
KOTTOOR, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL, 
673581, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

25 29/01/2026 Reshma K K Kalan (FTHR) Kuzhivayal, 
Kalathuvayal, 
Ambalavayal, 

Kalathuvayal, 673593, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

26 29/01/2026 VISHNU K S SUDARAN K (FTHR) KALATHIL VEEDU, 
EDAKKUNNU, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL P O, 

673581, SULTHAN 
BATHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

27 29/01/2026 Binu PN Ammini (MTHR) Cheruvayal Coloney, 
Cheruvayal, 

Thomatuchal, 
Kadalmad, 673581, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

28 29/01/2026 Sreerag Vijayan Vijayakumar C C 
(FTHR)

Chathankudiyil, 
Athirattukunnu, 

Poothadi, 
Athirattukunnu, 673596, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

29 29/01/2026 Dilshad O K EBRAHIM (FTHR) OTTAKALE, 
THOVARIMALA, 

NENMENI, 
THOVARIMALA, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

30 29/01/2026 Ammini Naykathi (MTHR) Cheruvayal Coleny, 
Cheruvayal, 

Thomatuchal, 
Kadalmad, 673581, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

31 29/01/2026 SINDHU BABY BABY M I (HSBN) MUKALEL, 
PALAKOLLY, 
PULPALLY, 

PALAKOLLY, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

32 29/01/2026 SHAMILA T K SAHEED C S (HSBN) CHEMPAYIL HOUSE, 
NOOLPUZHA P O, 
NAGARAMCHAL, 

NOOLPUZHA, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

33 29/01/2026 Muhammed Nithan K P JAMEELA (MTHR) KOORIMANNIL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 

NENMENI, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

34 29/01/2026 Bindu Kuppa (MTHR) Cheruvayal Coleny, 
Cheruvayal, 

Thomatuchal, 
Kadalmad, 673581, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

35 29/01/2026 AMALDA SHYJU SHYJU K (FTHR) CHALATTIL, 
ANDOOR, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL, 
673581, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

36 29/01/2026 MARTIN JOSEPH ASHA P (WIFE) KALAPURAKKAL, 
KALLUMUKKU, 
KAYALKUNNU, 

CHEERAL, 673595, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

37 29/01/2026 REMYA A R BINEESH K B (HSBN) 19/0 KOCHUKUNNEL, 
BHOODANAM 

COLONY, PULPALLI, 
BHOODANAM 

COLONY, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

38 29/01/2026 NEETHU VIJAYAN VIJAYAN (FTHR) 5/420  
CHAMAMKOLLY, 

ANAPPARA, 
PULPALLI, 

PULPALLI, 673579, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

39 29/01/2026 Kavya Subramanyan renjith (HSBN) padiparamb, chulliyode, 
nenmeni, chulliyode, 

673592, sulthan bathery

  

40 29/01/2026 RISWANA P V JAMEELA (MTHR) PATTAMMARUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

AYIRAMKOLLY, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

41 29/01/2026 SANDRA P S SAJI SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

PULIMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

THELAMPATTA, 
KUPPADI, 

MOOLANKAVE, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

42 29/01/2026 Bharathi V R KUMARAN (HSBN) EDAKKAL COLONY, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 

NENMENI, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

43 29/01/2026 MEERA ASHOK 
Ashokan Kollappallil

Ashokan K K 
Kollappallil (FTHR)

Kollappillil, Kappiset, 
Padichira, 

Chettappalam, 673579, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

44 29/01/2026 BINU P Thomas Thomas (FTHR) Karalanchalil, 
Pothuketty, 

Ambalavayal, 
Kalathuvayal, 673593, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

45 29/01/2026 MERIN BIJU BIJU C A (FTHR) CHAKKALAKKAL 
HOUSE, POOMALA, 

NENMENI, 
POOMALA P O, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

46 29/01/2026 Babeesh Kv Ammu (MTHR) Pangallery Coleny, 
Perumbadikunnu, 

Thomatuchal, 
Kadalmad, 673581, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

47 29/01/2026 JAWAD ALI P JAFAR K (FTHR) PUTHIYEDATH, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

48 29/01/2026 Abhijith Viswambharan viswambaran (FTHR) chakkamalassery, 
kuppadi, kuppadi, 
kuppadi, 673592, 

sulthan bathery

  

49 29/01/2026 Sunny Kuzhiyarayil 
Joseph

Mery (MTHR) 165A, Andoor, 
Thomattuchal, 

Vaduvanchal, 673581, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

50 29/01/2026 Seena P J Sunil Mathew (HSBN) 298 Elavunkal, Malika, 
Nenmeni, Ambalavayal, 
673593, Sulthanbathery

  

51 29/01/2026 Albin Shibu Shibu P J (FTHR) Pattamana, Moolankave, 
Sulthan Bathery, 

Moolankave, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

52 29/01/2026 Aswathi P C CHANDRAPRAKASH 
(FTHR)

PALAKUNI, 
MADAKKARA, 

NENMENI, NENMENI, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

53 29/01/2026 Asil Asif Holys Haseena Holis (MTHR) Holis, Ambukuthi, 
Ambalavayal, 

Ambalavayal, 673593, 
Sulthan Batheri

  

54 29/01/2026 SREENA P K SHYJU P G (HSBN) PUTHANKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, VALLUVADI, 

KUPPADI, 
VALLUVADI POST, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

55 29/01/2026 MANIKANDAN K G GOVINDAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

KRIPA 
APPARTMENT, 
PATTARUPADI, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

56 29/01/2026 Babitha K V Ammu (MTHR) Pangallery Coleny, 
Kadalmad, 

Thomatuchal, 
Kadalmad, 673581, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

57 29/01/2026 Jasni K ANSHAD (HSBN) CHALAKKAD, 
AMBUKUTHI, 

NENMENI, 
THOVARIMALA, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

58 29/01/2026 SHAHID A THAJUNNISA V 
(MTHR)

VELUNGODAN, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

KARIYAMBADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

59 29/01/2026 JERIN BIJU BIJU C A (FTHR) CHAKKALACKAL 
HOUSE, POOMALA, 

NENMENI, 
POOMALA P O, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

60 29/01/2026 Aiswarya P P Nisha (MTHR) Padikkal House, 
Kalloor, Kuppadi, 

Noopuzha, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

61 29/01/2026 Pooja K B Babu K K (FTHR) Kottanod House. 
Moolankave P O, 

Moolankave, Kuppadi, 
Moolankave, 673592, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

62 29/01/2026 ALPHONSA JOSEPH XAVIER (HSBN) 15/1229-A 
KODUVELIL, 

KOLARATTUKUNNU, 
PULPALLI, 

VELIYAMBAM, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

63 29/01/2026 ABDUL JABBAR P I IBRAHIM (FTHR) 127 PALATHULLY, 
KARINGALODE, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
KADALMAD P O, 
673581, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

64 29/01/2026 Ambily K R Rajan (FTHR) Kundra Coloney, 
Kundra, Thomatuchal, 

Kadalmad, 673581, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

65 29/01/2026 ALPHIN THOMAS THOMAS N M (FTHR) NALLIVEETTIL, 
KALLOORKUNNU, 

IRULAM, 
MOODAKKOLLY P O, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

66 29/01/2026 Nithya V S DEEPU (HSBN) PARAMOLIL, 
THOVARIMALA, 

NENMENI, 
THOVARIMALA, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

67 29/01/2026 JAIN JACOB JACOB (FTHR) 14/364 AMBATT, 
KARYAMPATHIKUNNU, 

NADAVAYAL, 
VELIIYAMBAM, 

673579, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

68 29/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA THAJUNNEESA 
(MTHR)

VILANGODAN, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

KARIYAMBADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

69 29/01/2026 ARYANANDA P S P G SHYJU (FTHR) PUTHANKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, VALLUVADI, 

KUPPADI, 
VALLUVADI POST, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

70 29/01/2026 SAFA HANEEF Rayhanath (MTHR) poothankodan, 
ambalavayal, 
ambalavayal, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

71 29/01/2026 ANEESHA P S SHOUKATHALI 
(FTHR)

12/133 POOLAKKAL, 
CHETTAPPALAM, 

PULPALLY, 
CHETTAPPALAM, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

72 29/01/2026 Bindu Sunny Chacko (FTHR) 165A, Andoor, 
Thomattuchal, 

Vaduvanchal, 673581, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

73 29/01/2026 Rithul George George George George (FTHR) Vattakunnel, 
Kallumukk, Kallumukk, 

Noolpuzha, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

74 29/01/2026 NIMISHA C S SASIKALA (FTHR) CHORIKKAVIL, CC, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 

VAKERI, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

75 29/01/2026 MILKHA MARIAM 
MATHEW

BABY MATHEW 
(FTHR)

ERATTUKOYICKAL, 
MEENANGADI, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 
MEENANGADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

76 29/01/2026 GOKUL A S SALI A D (FTHR) ALAKADAVIL, 
CHOOTHUPARA, 

PURAKKADI, 
CHOOTHUPARA, 
673596, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

77 29/01/2026 SHEEBA AJITHKUMAR (HSBN) VALIYAKANDIYIL, 
KARAKKANDI, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
KUPPADI P O, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

78 29/01/2026 SHIVANI P MANOJ MANOJ P K (FTHR) POYILIL HOUSE, 
POOTHIKKAD, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
POOMALA, 673592, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

79 29/01/2026 NIGHITHA A G RENUKA T M (MTHR) ANNAMVAYAL, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

CHOOTHUPARA, 
673596, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

80 29/01/2026 Vishnu Kv Balan (FTHR) Kundra Coloney, 
Perimbadikunnu, 

Thomatuchal, 
Kadalmad, 673581, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

81 29/01/2026 Sahira M NISHAD (OTHR) KAUNDATH, 
THOVARIMALA, 

NENMENI, 
THOVARIMALA, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

82 29/01/2026 Athira Chandran AKSHAY P S (HSBN) PAREKKATTU 
HOUSE, KADALMAD, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
KADALMAD, 673581, 
SULTHAN BATHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

83 29/01/2026 Moncey K P Pappachan (FTHR) 06/  Vakayil, 
KOLIYADI, 

NENMENI, NENMENI, 
673592, Sulthan bathery

  

84 29/01/2026 SILPA C VENUGOPALAN 
(FTHR)

15 29 A, 
MADAKKARA, 

NENMENI, 
KOLIYADI, 673595, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

85 29/01/2026 Bleseena Vincent vincent (FTHR) kaniyamparabil, 
anappara, nenmeni, 
chulliyode, 673592, 

sulthan bathery

  

86 29/01/2026 Saniya Joseph Joseph (FTHR) Thumbakkanayil, 
Pulpally, Pulpally, 
Pulpally, 673579, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

87 29/01/2026 RAVEENDRAN THANKAPPAN (FTHR) EDACHERIYIL 
HOUSE, 

GHANDHINAGAR, 
IRULAM, 

MOODAKKOLLI, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

88 29/01/2026 SUNEEP K S SURENDRAN (FTHR) KUMBARAKOLLY, 
AYIRAMKOLLY, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 

673593, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

89 29/01/2026 AJAY K S SUKUMARAN (FTHR) KALLURUMBIL, 
IRULAM, IRULAM, 

MANALVAYAL, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

90 29/01/2026 NIYA A G RENUKA T M (MTHR) ANNAMVAYAL, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

CHOOTHUPARA, 
673596, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

91 29/01/2026 MINNU B ASHWINRAJ P R 
(HSBN)

PAZHOOR HOUSE, 
MALANKARA, 

NENMENI, NENMENI 
P O, 673592, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

92 29/01/2026 ANAGHAMOL E S SUNIL (FTHR) ELAVINAL HOUSE, 
POOMALA, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
POOMALA, 673592, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

93 29/01/2026 GIRIJA VELAYUDHAN 
(HSBN)

THEKKEDATH, 
HOSTAL KUNNU, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

94 29/01/2026 Prasanth M S SUKUMARAN (FTHR) MULLAKKAL, 
THOVARIMALA, 

NENMENI, 
THOVARIMALA, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

95 29/01/2026 JAKWILLIN BABU (HSBN) PUTHENPARAMBIL, 
MARAKKADAVU, 

PADICHIRA, 
MARAKKADAVU, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

96 29/01/2026 AKSHAYKUMAR A S SURESHKUMAR V 
(FTHR)

15/181, ANJU 
BHAVAN, 

MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI P O, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

97 29/01/2026 Amalkrishna K R Rajesh K K (FTHR) 307 KARIVALAM, 
THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL, 

VADUVANCHAL P O, 
673581, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

98 29/01/2026 Georgekutty John John (FTHR) Pallotti Home, 
Neikuppa, Nadavayal, 
Nadavayal, 670721, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

99 29/01/2026 AMAL JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) PLACHERIKUNNEL, 
MENONMUKKU, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL P O, 

673581, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

100 29/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA E K KARIM E A (FTHR) ERINGALTHODI, 
MANICHIRA, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
POOMALA P O, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

101 29/01/2026 ANILA SHAJI SHAJI (FTHR) PUTHUPPADY, 
PUTHUKKAD, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 

673593, S BATHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

102 29/01/2026 EPHIN BENNY BENNY M J (FTHR) 19/252 MALIYEKKAL, 
ALOORKUNNU, 

PULPALLI, 
BHOODANAM 

COLONY, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

103 29/01/2026 Farseena Faisal (HSBN) 20/173, Thadathil, 
Karadippara, Nenmeni, 
Karadippara, 673593, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

104 29/01/2026 ANASWARA 
VISWANATHAN

VISWANATHAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHENVEETTIL, 
VATTATHANI, 

IRULAM, 
VALAVAYAL, 

673596, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

105 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAYAN LATHEEF K P (FTHR) 18/54, KELOTH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

5TH MILE, NENMENI, 
CHULLIYODE P O, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

106 29/01/2026 SHIBIN KRISHNA BINU KRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

PALALIKUNNU, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

107 29/01/2026 ASWANI M B BABURAJ M A (FTHR) MANJERY, 
KARADIPPRA, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
KARADIPPARA, 

673593, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

108 29/01/2026 Aleena Shabu Shabu (FTHR) Chalakkal, Palakolli, 
Pulpally, Pulpally, 

673579, Sulthan Bathery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

109 29/01/2026 PRIYA A R PRADHEESH P R 
(OTHR)

PULIKKAL, 
KOLAGAPPARA, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 

KOLAGAPPARA, 
673591, 

SULTHANBATHERY

  

110 29/01/2026 PRANAV PRAVEEN PRAVEEN P K (FTHR) POOKKATTU HOUSE, 
POOMALA, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
POOMALA, 673592, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

111 29/01/2026 SALBIN N S RENCY (MTHR) 1/87-B, 
NADUVATHANIKKAL, 

PULPALLY, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

112 29/01/2026 SUJITH P S SIVANANDAN P K 
(FTHR)

PUKALAMKUNNU 
COLONY, PUTTAD, 
THOMATTUCHAL, 

NATHAMKUNI, 
673577, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

113 29/01/2026 MOLLY JOHNY (HSBN) KARIMBANAKKAL 
16/665, IRIPPOOD, 

PADICHIRA, 
MULLANKOLLY, 

673579, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

114 29/01/2026 BASIL SHAJI SHAJI (FTHR) PUTHUPPADY, 
PUTHUKKAD, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYA, 

673593, S BATHERY

  

115 29/01/2026 ABHIJITH D DHARMARAJ (FTHR) MEETHAL HOUSE, 
KUPPADI, KUPPADI, 

KUPPADI, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

116 29/01/2026 SHAHNA BANU A ABDUL JABBAR M 
(FTHR)

OLAPPULAN HOUSE, 
KARUVALLIKUNNU, 

MOOLANKAVU, 
MOOLANKAVU, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

117 29/01/2026 Athul Krishna Binoy Binoy M S (FTHR) Mukalel, 
Athirattukunnu, 

Poothadi, 
Athirattukunnu, 673596, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

118 29/01/2026 Anamika P S Subhash P B (FTHR) Payyoli House, 
Poothikkad, Sulthan 
Bathery, Poomala, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

119 29/01/2026 Biji P J JOSEPH (FTHR) MADATHILPARAMBIL, 
PANAMARAM, 

NENMENI, 
CHULLIYODE, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

120 29/01/2026 ANASWARA 
VISWANATHAN

VISWANATHAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHENVEETTIL, 
VATTATHANI, 

IRULAM, 
VALAVAYAL, 

673596, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

121 29/01/2026 AATHILAKSHMI A TINTO V P (HSBN) VADAKKEARACKAL, 
MARAKAVU, 
NADAVAYAL, 

VELIYAMBAM, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATAHAERY

  

122 29/01/2026 SAJITHA P R Babu K (HSBN) Kammana, 
Ambalavayal, 
Ambalavayal, 

Ambalavayal, 673593, 
Sulthan Bathery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

123 29/01/2026 RAGESH BABU K BABURAJ (FTHR) CHAMAKKALAYIL, 
KOLERI, POOTHADI, 

KOLERI, 673596, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

124 29/01/2026 ANANDHU A S SANTHOSH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

AMBATTU, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULYHAN 

BATHERY

  

125 29/01/2026 Anjali P C CHANDRAPRAKASH 
(FTHR)

PALAKUNI, 
MADAKKARA, 

NENMENI, NENMENI, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

126 29/01/2026 Dhanya Mol T C Airiz K P (HSBN) Leela Nivas, 
Manthomkolly, 
Sulthanbathery, 

Pazhuppathoor, 673592, 
Sulthanbathery

  

127 29/01/2026 Sathyabhama gopalan (OTHR) Athivayal, nenmeni, 
nenmeni, chulliyode, 

673592, sulthan bathery

  

128 29/01/2026 DELNA BENNY BENNY M J (FTHR) 19/252 MALIYEKKAL, 
ALOORKUNNU, 

PULPALLI, 
BHOODANAM 

COLONY, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

129 29/01/2026 GOWTHAM BABU Babu K (FTHR) Kammana, 
Ambalavayal, 
Ambalavayal, 

Ambalavayal, 673593, 
Sulthan Bathery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

130 29/01/2026 MIKHTHAD 
RAHMAN T 

MAMOOTTY T (FTHR) THAMMATTAN, 
MANANTHAVADY, 
MANANTHAVADY, 
MANANTHAVADY, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

131 29/01/2026 Jithya T R Priya (MTHR) Thazhecheriyangad, 
Thottamoola, 
Noolpuzha, 

Nenmenikunnu, 673595, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

132 29/01/2026 Prajul S P Sekar (FTHR) Puthanpurakkal House, 
Poothikkad, Sulthan 
Bathery, Poomala, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

133 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUNEER K M 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) KOTTAPARAMBIL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

134 29/01/2026 MANIKANDA P T SUMATHI (MTHR) PULIKKAL, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 

673591, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

135 29/01/2026 SRUTHI M V VIJAYAN M S (FTHR) MAVADI, 
KARADIPARA, 

NENMENI, 
KARADIPARA, 

673593, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

136 29/01/2026 CHRISTA JAMES JAMES THOMAS 
(FTHR)

MANGATTUKUNNEL 
13/1, PADICHIRA, 

PADICHIRA, 
PADICHIRA, 673579, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

137 29/01/2026 Saurav K James gopalan (OTHR) karintholil, chulliyode, 
nenmeni, chulliyode, 

673592, sulthan bathery

  

138 29/01/2026 SULFATH V M MUSTHAFA (FTHR) VALLIKKAPARAMBIL, 
MOOLANKAVE, 

KUPPADI, 
MOOLANKAVE, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

139 29/01/2026 ABIJITH A R DAISY DANIYEL 
(MTHR)

CHEERAN, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

140 29/01/2026 BIJEESH A B RAMANI (MTHR) ADAMUNDA, 
NELLIKKARA, 

POOTHADI, 
POOTHADI, 673596, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

141 29/01/2026 Radhul A K Rajeev A K (FTHR) Ellumkalayil House, 
Poomala, Sulthan 
Bathery, Poomala, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

142 29/01/2026 Theertha Airiz Dhanyamol T C (MTHR) Leelanivas, 
Manthomkolly, 
Sulthanbathery, 

Pazhuppathoor, 673592, 
Sulthanbathery

  

143 29/01/2026 Saurav KJames gopalan (OTHR) karintholil, chulliyode, 
nenmeni, chulliyode, 

673592, sulthan bathery

  

144 29/01/2026 ANURAG DINESH DINESH (FTHR) Ettonnil, Kallonikkunnu, 
IRULAM, 

MANALVAYAL, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

145 29/01/2026 Punya K B Babu K K (FTHR) Kottanod, Moolankave, 
Kuppadi, Moolankave, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

146 29/01/2026 ALAN A R DAISY DANIYEL 
(MTHR)

CHEERAN, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

147 29/01/2026 ASHIF C ABDULLA C M 
(FTHR)

CHATHANPARAMBATH, 
CHEEYAMBAM, 

IRULAM, 
CHEEYAMBAM, 

673579, SULTHAN 
BATHERI

  

148 29/01/2026 ADARSH PRAMOD Pramodkumar T P 
(FTHR)

Thekepanangadu House, 
Poothikkad, Sulthan 
Bathery, Beenachi, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

149 29/01/2026 MAJIDA FARSANA P 
P 

ROBINLALU (HSBN) PUTHIYIDATH 
HOUSE, 

NAMBIKOLLY, 
PUTHENKUNNU P O, 

PUTHENKUNNU, 
673595, 

SULTHANBATHERY

  

150 29/01/2026 RAHNAS CR  RIYAS C K  (FTHR) 338/A, 
VADUVANCHAL, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL, 
673581, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

151 29/01/2026 RAFI P YOUSAF P (FTHR) PADIYIL, 
MAITHANIKUNNU, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

152 29/01/2026 RISANA P SHAKKEER K (HSBN) KADANTHODY 
HOUSE, 

VADUVANCHAL, 
THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL, 
673581, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

153 29/01/2026 NIVED BIJU BIJU P N (FTHR) 0/PULICKAL, 
ATHIRATTUKUNNU, 
ATHIRATTUKUNNU, 
ATHIRATTUKUNNU, 

673596, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

154 29/01/2026 JILS K JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) KIZHAKKEBHAGATH, 
POTTANKOLLY, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
NELLARACHAL, 

673593, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

155 29/01/2026 Muhammad Navas Aboobacker V A 
(FTHR)

Valluvakkattil House, 
Kaippenchery, 
Sulthanbathery, 

Sulthanbathery, 673592, 
Sulthanbathery

  

156 29/01/2026 DIYA MIRSHA U K RASHEED K C (FTHR) URULAMKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

157 29/01/2026 PUSHPA T K LAKSHMI (MTHR) KANIYARATH, 
MUTHACHIKUNI, 

CHEERAL, CHEERAL, 
673595, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

158 29/01/2026 ASIF IRFAN HANEEF RAHIYANATH V 
(MTHR)

POOTHANKODAN, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

159 29/01/2026 KURIAN MATHEW K 
M 

K K MATHAI (FTHR) 544 
KOONAMPURATH, 

ONNEYAR, 
THOMATTUCHAL, 

VADUVANCHAL P O, 
673581, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

160 29/01/2026 JOSE P P PAPPY (FTHR) PALLIPADIKKAL, 
PUTTAD, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
NATHAMKUNI, 

673577, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

161 29/01/2026 MINI N J VIJU K J (HSBN) KALAMBUKATTU, 
KOLAGAPPARA, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 

KOLAGAPPARA, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

162 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
T P

ILLIYAS T P (FTHR) THEKKEPPOYYIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHENKUNNU, 
NOOLPUZHA, 

PUTHEN KUNNU, 
673595, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

163 29/01/2026 Rekha C G GANGATHARAN 
(FTHR)

CHEMBRA, 
MADAKARA, 
MADAKARA, 

CHULLIYODE, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

164 29/01/2026 AJISHA SHAJI SHAJI (FTHR) PUTHUPPADI, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

165 29/01/2026 NABEESA MISIRIYA 
P 

KHALID P (FTHR) PATHIYIL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

166 29/01/2026 Geo Baiju Baiju (FTHR) Kunnath, Nambikolly, 
Nenmeni, Puthenkunnu, 
673595, Sulthan Bathery

  

167 29/01/2026 JESWIN MONCY 
MATHEW 

MONCY MATHEW 
(FTHR)

KADAVIL 
MANAKKAL HOUSE, 

KAIPPANCHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

168 29/01/2026 NARAYANAN 
NAMBOODIRI T

SANIL T N (OTHR) THAYYATTU ILLAM, 
THRIKKAIPETTA, 
THRIKKAIPETTA, 
THRIKKAIPETTA, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

169 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
T P

ILLIYAS T P (FTHR) THEKKEPPOYYIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHENKUNNU, 
NOOLPUZHA, 

PUTHENKUNNU, 
673595, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

170 29/01/2026 DIYA SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN C J 
(FTHR)

CHELAKKAL HOUSE, 
KOTTOOR, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL P O, 

673581, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

171 29/01/2026 Abhijith C Velayudhan C (FTHR) Udhayidam, 
Aayiramkolly, 
Ambalavayal, 

Ambalavayal, 673593, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

172 29/01/2026 SONA JOSE ELDHO T J (HSBN) THUDUMMEL, 
KUMBALERI, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
KUMBLERI P O, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

173 29/01/2026 INDIRA T K LAKSHMI (MTHR) KANIYARATH, 
MUTHACHIKUNNI, 

CHEERAL, CHEERAL, 
673595, 

SULTHANBATHERY

  

174 29/01/2026 Sr NAVYA D S S DEVASSY (FTHR) DSS CONVENT, 
POOMALA, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
POOMALA, 673592, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

175 29/01/2026 Sajliya Naheeda Nasar (FTHR) 68C, Andoor, 
Thomattuchal, 

Vaduvanchal, 673581, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

176 29/01/2026 Janardanan 
Pullanthanikkal 

Omana Janardanan 
(WIFE)

Pullanthanikkal, 
Pulpally, Pulpally, 
Pulpally, 673579, 
Sulthan Bathery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

177 29/01/2026 NAVEEN 
MURALEEDHARAN 

A 
MURALEEDHARAN 

(FTHR)

MURALIKA HOUSE, 
CHEERAMKUNNU, 
KARACHAL POST, 

PURAKKADI 
VILLAGE, 

MEENANGADI 
PANCHAYATH, 

KARACHAL, 673591, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

178 29/01/2026 AIMIYA MARY VIJU VIJU K J (FTHR) KALAMBUKATTU, 
KOLAGAPPARA, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 

KOLAGAPPARA, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

179 29/01/2026 JOBINA JOHN VARGESE (HSBN) PATHIKKALIL 
HOUSE, MANICHIRA, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 

POOMALA P O, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

180 29/01/2026 MARY MATHEW MATHEW 
CHAKKATTU (HSBN)

CHAKKATTU, 
CHELOOR, 

PADICHIRA, 
PADICHIRA, 673579, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

181 29/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA V K KUNHIKANNAN 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKOLLY, 
MOODAKOLLY, 

IRULAM, 
MOODAKOLLY, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

182 29/01/2026 Fathima Sahala K Mohammed Haneefa 
(HSBN)

Perumbilai House, 
Sulthanbathery P O, 

Sulthanbathery, 
Sulthanbathery, 673592, 

Sulthanbathery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

183 29/01/2026 EDWIN VARGHEESE VARGHEESE A E 
(FTHR)

AKKARAYIL, 
CHETHALAYAM, 
KIDANGANAD, 

CHETHALAYAM, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

184 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AJMAL HAMSA (FTHR) EARADAN, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

185 29/01/2026 Omana Janardanan Janardanan 
Pullanthanikkal (HSBN)

Pullanthanikkal, 
Pulpally, Pulpally, 
Pulpally, 673579, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

186 29/01/2026 LIBINA BABY BABY T K (FTHR) THURUTHUMMEL 
HOUSE, 

KRISHNAGIRI, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 

KOLAGAPPARA, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

187 29/01/2026 TINCY VINCENT VARGHESE M J 
(HSBN)

MUDAKKALIL, 
ANDOOR, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL P O, 

673581, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

188 29/01/2026 ABHIRAJ N R RAJU N N (FTHR) NELLIYANIKUNNEL, 
MOONNANAKKUZHI, 

PURAKKADI, 
CHOOTHUPARA 

POST, 673596, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

189 29/01/2026 Anjana V N Njenan (FTHR) Vattanchira Colony, 
Chethalayam, Sulthan 
Bathery, Chethalayam, 

673592, Sulthan 
Bathaery

  

190 29/01/2026 SHARANYA 
PRAKASH 

NAVEEN 
MURALEEDHARAN 

(HSBN)

MURALIKA HOUSE, 
CHEERAMKUNNU, 
KARACHAL POST, 

PURAKKADI 
VILLAGE, 

MEENANGADI 
PANCHAYATH, 

KARACHAL, 673591, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

191 29/01/2026 JENCIYA JAMES JAMES (FTHR) KAPPILAMTHOTTI, 
DEVIKKUNNU, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 

673593, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

192 29/01/2026 RINCY MATHEW JINEESH C B (HSBN) 0/CHENGALIKKAVIL, 
KENICHIRA, 

POOTHADI, KOLERI, 
673596, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

193 29/01/2026 ALAN SHAJ SHAJI JOHN (FTHR) KANDATHI, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 
MYLAMBADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

194 29/01/2026 SANA BASIMA SAJEER HUSSAIN M 
(FTHR)

MAVADY HOUSE, 
MANICHIRA, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
POOMALA, 673592, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

195 29/01/2026 SHIJI K G K SEKHAR (HSBN) PICHATTUMADATHIL, 
CHOOTHUPARA, 

PURAKKADI, 
CHOOTHUPARA, 
673596, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

196 29/01/2026 JISHAD C MARIYAM (MTHR) CHAKKINGAL 
HOUSE, 

MAITHANIKUNNU C 
KUNNU, SULTHAN 

BATHERY, SULTHAN 
BATHERY P O, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

197 29/01/2026 RAMYA K A RAJESH N K (HSBN) NADUVEETIL, 
MANJALAM KAITHA, 

KRISHNAGIRI, 
VAKERY P O, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

198 29/01/2026 Sruthi P S SUDEESH (HSBN) MEETHALA, 
KIDANGANAD, 
KIDANGANAD, 
KIDANGANAD, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

199 29/01/2026 ARJUN V K KUNJIKANNAN 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKOLLY, 
MOODAKOLLY, 

IRULAM, 
MOODAKOLLY, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

200 29/01/2026 Abhinandh P S Sasi  P N (FTHR) PILAKKAV, Naikketty, 
Naikketty, Naikketty, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

201 29/01/2026 SAHLA FATHIMA K RIYAS K (FTHR) KAMBALAKADAN 
HOUSE, ARMAD, 

KUPPADI, SULTHAN 
BATHERY P O, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

202 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH C S 

SHAMEER (FTHR) CHOYAKKADAN, 
VIKAS COLONY, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERI

  

203 29/01/2026 C A NUNUTHA 
FAIZAL

FAIZAL (FTHR) CHERIVUPURAYIDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKANDI, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

204 29/01/2026 Anna kant gopalan (FTHR) karintholil, chulliyode, 
nenmeni, chulliyode, 

673592, sulthan bathery

  

205 29/01/2026 CHINCHU BALAN VINOD K S (HSBN) KARAKKUNNU 
HOUSE, BEENACHI, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
BEENACHI P O, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

206 29/01/2026 ARSHAL ALISHAN P 
K

ABDUL RAOOF 
(FTHR)

PANNIKKUZHIYIL, 
MATHAMANGALAM, 
MATHAMANGALAM, 

NAIKETTY, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

207 29/01/2026 Chandran Ammini (WIFE) Mundavara Colony, 
Karachal, Ambalavayal, 

Karachal, 673591, 
Sulthan Bathery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

208 29/01/2026 BASIL SHAJ SHAJ JOHN (FTHR) KANDATHIL 
PUTHANPURAYIL, 

MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 
MYLAMBADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

209 29/01/2026 ABHIRAM PRADEEP PRADEEP V C (FTHR) VILLODI, ANAPARA, 
NENMENI, NENMENI, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

210 29/01/2026 KSEKHAR KARTHIK (FTHR) PICHATTUMADATHIL, 
CHOOTHUPARA, 

PURAKKADI, 
CHOOTHUPARA, 
673596, SULTHAN 

BATHERI

  

211 29/01/2026 JINEESH C B BABY (FTHR) 0/CHENGALIKKAVIL, 
KENICHIRA, 

POOTHADI, KOLERI, 
673596, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

212 29/01/2026 THOMAS JILY JILY (FTHR) THEKKINEDATH 
HOUSE, 

VATTATHUVAYAL, 
THOMATTUCHAL, 

VADUVANCHAL P O, 
673581, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

213 29/01/2026 AYISHA M HAJIRA K U (MTHR) 465/A, CHEERAL, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 

CHEERAL, 673595, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

214 29/01/2026 ALONA K BABU BABU (FTHR) KAVALAKKAL, 
PULPALLY, 
PADICHIRA, 

CHETTAPALAM, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

215 29/01/2026 MERCY THOMAS SIMON (HSBN) OOTHIKKARA, 
POTHUKETTY, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
KALATHUVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

216 29/01/2026 SAJNA M IBRAHIM A M (FTHR) MALATH, 
KARIYAMBADI, 

PURAKKADI, 
MEENANGADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

217 29/01/2026 Anitha A R PRADEEP V C (HSBN) VILLODI, ANAPARA, 
NENMENI, 

CHULLIYODE, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

218 29/01/2026 Shiju K G GOPALAN (FTHR) KUPPAKKATTU, 
CHULLIYODE, 

NENMENI, 
CHULLIYODE, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

219 29/01/2026 ASWATHI BABY JIBIN K K (HSBN) KAVUNGAL, 
MEENANGADI, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 
MYLAMBADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

220 29/01/2026 SHOBIYA T J CHACKO T V (FTHR) THADATHIL, 
KADALMAD, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL, 

673581, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

221 29/01/2026 Abhishek K M Manoj K S (FTHR) Konnakkal, 
Kuppakkolly, Nenmeni, 
Ambalavayal, 673593, 

Sulthan Bathery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

222 29/01/2026 JAIMOL T J SATHEESHKUMAR 
(HSBN)

KUNCHEERITHODY, 
NENMENI, NENMENI, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

223 29/01/2026 SANA HANEEF RAYHANATH (MTHR) POOTHENKODEN, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

224 29/01/2026 SHAMILI P SAJEEV T S (HSBN) THENGUMPPILLIYIL, 
KUPPAKOLLI, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 

673593, S BATHERY

  

225 29/01/2026 JESNA ABISON ABISON (FTHR) 302/VALAYIL, 
PUTHENKUNNU, 

NOOLPUZHA, 
PUTHENKUNNU, 
673595, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

226 29/01/2026 AISWARYA E M Manoj E R (FTHR) ELIYODAN 
PARAMBIL, Poothikad, 

Sulthan Bathery, 
Poomala, 673592, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

227 29/01/2026 Prameela p p mahesh (HSBN) thattakolly, thovarimala, 
nenmeni, thovarimala, 
673592, sulthan bathery

  

228 29/01/2026 Athul Sabu Sabu (FTHR) Pachanal, 
Athirattukunnu, Irulam, 
Athirattukunnu, 673596, 

Sulthan Bathery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

229 29/01/2026 ELDHO SUNNY SUNNY K Y (FTHR) KAVALACKAL, 
PULPALLY, 
PADICHIRA, 

CHETTAPALAM, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

230 29/01/2026 ASHISH SUNDAR SUNDARAN P A 
(FTHR)

Puthrottil, Valavayal, 
Irulam Village, 

Valavayal, 673596, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

231 29/01/2026 NUFEENA K KAREEM K (FTHR) KOODATHAL, 
AMMAYIPALAM, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

232 29/01/2026 AMAL RAJ J RENU K (MTHR) JAYA HOUSE, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 
MYLAMBADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

233 29/01/2026 ANAMIKA MANOJ Manoj (FTHR) OLIKKAYATH, 
Athirattukunnu, 

Poothadi, 
Athirattukunnu, 673596, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

234 29/01/2026 fahma K Sameera (MTHR) Ayyattupeedikayil, 
Arivayal, Sulthan 

Bathery, Pazhuppathur, 
673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

235 29/01/2026 ABDUL NIYAS O N Moideen Kutty (OTHR) Mattara, Vattathuvayal, 
Meenangadi, 

Meenangadi, 673591, 
Sulthan Bathery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

236 29/01/2026 VATTOLIL ROCKY 
XAVIER VINU 

VINU V V (FTHR) VATTOLIL HOUSE, 
PALAKKARA, 

KUPPADI, 
MOOLANKAVE P O, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

237 29/01/2026 PRANAM PRASAD PRASAD M K (FTHR) MELARAYIL, 
CHEENGAVALLAM, 
THOMATTUCHAL, 

NARIKKUNDU, 
673593, S BATHERY

  

238 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD YASIN ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

KAKKOTH, 
POOTHADI, 
POOTHADI, 

POOTHADI, 673596, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

239 29/01/2026 ANSEERA CHOKLI SHAMJITH C (FTHR) CHERATTIL, 
MYLAMBADI, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 
MYLAMBADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

240 29/01/2026 DEVINANDANA P S SHYJU P G (FTHR) PUTHANKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

ODAPPALLAM, 
KUPPADI, 

VALLUVADI POST, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

241 29/01/2026 DAIN ELDHO ELDHO K V (FTHR) KAVUNGAL, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 
MYLAMBADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

242 29/01/2026 JASMITH N I AYISHA (MTHR) NELLIPARAMBIL, 
CHILLING PLANT, 

PURAKKADI, 
MEENANGADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

243 29/01/2026 PRAVEEN K P PRASAD (FTHR) Karippadath, 
Nambiarkunnu, Cheeral, 
Nambiarkunnu, 673595, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

244 29/01/2026 Abhinav P S PRASANNAKUMARI 
K S (MTHR)

PAZHAMBALLITHAZHATH, 
PANAYAMBAM, 
KIDANGANAD, 
KIDANGANAD, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

245 29/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ 
MOHAMMED KUTTY

MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

VEMMULLY HOUSE, 
MAKKUTTY, 

NENMENI, 
PUTHENKUNNU, 
673595, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

246 29/01/2026 SEBASTIAN T M Mathai T O (FTHR) Thachappally, 
Ambalavayal, 
Ambalavayal, 

Ambalavayal, 673593, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

247 29/01/2026 M A INDIRA MOHANAN (HSBN) NANDANAM 
POOKKATTU VEEDU, 

MANICHIRA, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 
POOMULLA, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

248 29/01/2026 Ajitha AR Ajeesh Kumar (HSBN) koodamvetti, pambala, 
thomattuchal, 

karadippara, 673593, 
sulthan bathery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

249 29/01/2026 JOEL ABISON ABISON (FTHR) 302/valayil, 
puthenkunnu, 

noolpuzha, 
puthenkunnu, 673595, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

250 29/01/2026 DEEPA M C M CHOYI (FTHR) 20/ 362 B 
MANJHAYIL, 
POOTHADI, 
POOTHADI, 

POOTHADI, 673596, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

251 29/01/2026 MEEGAL MALAYKA 
MUNNU 

SUNNY (FTHR) KAVALACKAL, 
PULPALLY, 
PADICHIRA, 

CHETTAPALAM, 
673579, SULTHAN 

ABATHERY

  

252 29/01/2026 Ealias A V RATHNAKUMAR 
(OTHR)

ALILAKUZHY, 
ANAPPARA, 
NENMENI, 

CHULLIYODE, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

253 29/01/2026 Rini K A Shinoj Francis (HSBN) Pallikkunnath House, 
Near Diet, Sulthan 
Bathery, Kuppadi, 
Sulthan Bathery, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

254 29/01/2026 Sreya P S Suresh (FTHR) 7/235 A Booth 140, 
Kuppadi, Kuppadi, 
Kuppadi, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

255 29/01/2026 Raseena C A Abdul Razak (FTHR) Chelekodan, 
Vattathuvayal, 
Meenangadi, 

Meenangadi, 673591, 
Sulthan Bathery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

256 29/01/2026 DEVANANDHA KP PRADEEPKUMAR KP 
(FTHR)

KOZHIKKARA 
PADINJARAKARA, 

KRISHNAGIRI, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

257 29/01/2026 ELVIS CHIRAYIL C J SHAJAN (FTHR) CHIRAYIL 16/492, 
VENGASSERIKAVALA, 

PADICHIRA, 
MULLANKOLLY, 

673579, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

258 29/01/2026 Nibin Joseph Sherly (MTHR) Pannikottu, Neikuppa, 
Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 
670721, Sulthan Bathery

  

259 29/01/2026 Anjali Raj SAROJINI (OTHR) KAYATTUTHARA, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

260 29/01/2026 USMAN K U YOOSAF U (FTHR) KAILADIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHEEYAMBAM, 
IRULAM, 

CHEEYAMBAM, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

261 29/01/2026 UMMU ABEEBA 
ABDUL AZEEZ

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(HSBN)

VEMMULLY HOUSE, 
MAKUTTY, 
NENMENI, 

PUTHENKUNNU, 
673595, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

262 29/01/2026 SHAINY SEBASTIAN Sebastian T M (HSBN) Thachapalli, 
Ambalavayal, 
Ambalavayal, 

Ambalavayal, 673593, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

263 29/01/2026 RAJAN P R AMMINI (MTHR) PUTHANMUTTAM, 
Kenichira, Irulam, 

Manalvayal, 673596, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

264 29/01/2026 NAHANA AKBAR M AKBAR (FTHR) 404 B, KUDUKKI, 
CHEERAL, CHEERAL, 

673595, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

265 29/01/2026 BINDU K B RAGHUPRASAD E A 
(HSBN)

ERULKUNNUMMAL, 
MALIKA, NENMENI, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

266 29/01/2026 ALFIN K ANIL ANIL K JAMES (FTHR) KUTHOOR, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

267 29/01/2026 AKHIL E S SUDHEVAN E T 
(FTHR)

503  EDAPPARA 
MATTATHIL, 
ARIVAYAL, 

KRISHNAGIRI, 
PAZHUPPATHOOR, 

673592, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

268 29/01/2026 ARDRA K R Janaki M (MTHR) Koolamchalil, 
Meenangadi, 
Meenangadi, 

Meenangadi, 673591, 
Sulthan Bathery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

269 29/01/2026 RAICHAL SHIBU SHIBU K A (FTHR) KANJIRAKKATT, 
PULPALLY, 
PADICHIRA, 

CHETTAPALAM, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

270 29/01/2026 AJMAL FARIS V A ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

VEMMULLY HOUSE, 
MAKUTTY, 
NENMENI, 

PUTHENKUNNU, 
673595, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

271 29/01/2026 HERIN THOMAS SHAJAN C J (FTHR) CHIRAYIL 16/492, 
VENGASSERIKAVALA, 

PADICHIRA, 
MULLANKOLLY, 

673579, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

272 29/01/2026 YOUSUF P B BABU P D (FTHR) PUNNELIPARAMBIL, 
MOODAKKOLLY, 

IRULAM, 
MOODAKKOLLY, 

673592, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

273 29/01/2026 NAJLA SHIRIN P K SHEREENA (MTHR) CHEMBIL HOUSE, 
CHULLIYODE, 

NENMENI, 
CHULLIYODE, 

673592, VYTHIRI

  

274 29/01/2026 RAMITHA M R RAMAN M K (FTHR) MOOTHIKKUNDU, 
NOOLPUZHA, 
NOOLPUZHA, 

MOOKKUTHIKKUNNU, 
673595, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

275 29/01/2026 Abhiram K. P. Prabhskaran K C 
(FTHR)

Kidangil House, 
Kuppadi, Kuppadi, 
Kuppadi, 673592, 

Sulthan Bathety

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

276 29/01/2026 Annamma Ealias Retnakumar (OTHR) ALILAKUZHY, 
ANAPPARA, 
NENMENI, 

CHULLIYODE, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

277 29/01/2026 SHERIN JOY JOY P V (FTHR) PALLITHAZHATH, 
MYLAMPADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MYLAMPADI, 673591, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

278 29/01/2026 Amalda Saji Bindhu (MTHR) Kuzhishalil, Neikuppa, 
Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 
670721, Sulthan Bathery

  

279 29/01/2026 RAGHUPRASAD E A APPUKUNJAN (FTHR) ERULKUNNUMMAL, 
MALIKA, NENMENI, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

280 29/01/2026 AJITH D DHARMARAJ (FTHR) MEETHAL HOUSE, 
KUPPADI, KUPPADI, 

KUPPADI, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

281 29/01/2026 ALAN MICHAEL RAJESH K M (FTHR) KAVANAYIL, 
CHOORIMALA, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
KOLAGAPPARA P O, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

282 29/01/2026 MERIN JOY JOY P V (FTHR) PALLITHAZHATH, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 
MYLAMBADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

283 29/01/2026 ABHIN RAJ S SABURAJ T K (FTHR) 07/353, SABU NIVAS, 
THAZHATHOOR, 

CHEERAL, 
THAZHATHOOR P O, 

673595, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

284 29/01/2026 THUSHAR SURESH SURESHKUMAR A P 
(FTHR)

THUSHARAM, 6th 
MILE, 

CHETHALAYAM, 
CHETHALAYAM P O, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

285 29/01/2026 ATHEETH S N SHANOOJ K S (FTHR) SMITHA NIVAS, 
VATTATHUVAYAL, 

PURAKKADI, 
MEENANGADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

286 29/01/2026 Amrutha c s sahadevan c k (HSBN) CHERUVIL, 
BEENACHI, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
BEENACHI, 673592, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

287 29/01/2026 RADHIKA V SATHEESH KUMAR 
KUNNIYOOR (HSBN)

384/A, 
VELIYAMBAM, 

PULPALLY, 
PULPALLY, 673579, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

288 29/01/2026 MANIKKUTTAN V M MANESHKUMAR V 
M (FTHR)

VILAYIL, C C, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 

VAKERI, 673592, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

289 29/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA AM MUJEEB A M (FTHR) ALITHODUKAYIL, 
KALLOOR 66, 

KUPPADI, 
NOOLPUZHA, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

290 29/01/2026 ABILAL T A Ambijakshan (FTHR) Thazheathimattam, 
Ambalavayal, 
Ambalavayal, 

Ambalavayal, 673593, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

291 29/01/2026 Ravilal K P Meenalal (WIFE) Kallarakkampoyil, 
Nambikolly, Cheeral, 
Puthankunnu, 673595, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

292 29/01/2026 JOEL ABRAHAM AJI AJI ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

KANHIRAKKATTU, 
PULPALLY, 
PADICHIRA, 

CHETTAPALAM, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

293 29/01/2026 ADHISH P K KUMARAN P N 
(FTHR)

POOLAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

ODAPPALLAM, 
KUPPADI, 

MOOLANKAVE 
POST, 673592, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

294 29/01/2026 Jasmine S Jowhar C K (HSBN) 15/518 Chelaparambil, 
Chulliyode, Nenmeni, 
Chulliyode, 673592, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

295 29/01/2026 ANITHA K N NARAYANAN 
CHETTY (FTHR)

PUTHANVEED, 
KAZHAMBUKUNNU, 
CHEERAL, CHEERAL, 

673595, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

296 29/01/2026 JOSNA AUGUSTHY AUGUSTHY (FTHR) ARYAMPALLY, 
MOOLANKAVU, 

KUPPADI, 
MOOLAKAVU, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

297 29/01/2026 SHINI MANI (FTHR) KOLLINAL, 
MOOLANKAVE, 

KUPPADI, 
MOOLANKAVE, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

298 29/01/2026 RAMEESH N JAMEELA E U (MTHR) 439A/ERACHOLI, 
PUTHENKUNNU, 

NOOLPUZHA, 
PUTHENKUNNU, 
673595, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

299 29/01/2026 Sidharth Kanakan Kanakan C S (FTHR) Cholate, Athinilam, 
krishnagiri, 

Myalambadi, 673591, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

300 29/01/2026 Haritha Vincent Vincent Thomas (FTHR) 23/72/Cheravelil, 
Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 

Nadavayal, 670721, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

301 29/01/2026 AJNA SHERIN IBRAHIM (FTHR) 5/74 KAIPPANGANI, 
ANAPPARA, 
PULPALLI, 

PULPALLI, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

302 29/01/2026 Rinsiya Sharafath P Azharudheen (HSBN) pilakkal, edakkal 
colony, ambalavayal, 
ambalavayal, 673593, 

sulthan bathery

  

303 29/01/2026 UNNIMAYA T V VINEESH T K (FTHR) THEKKUMKATTIL, 
APPAD, PURAKKADI, 

MYLAMBADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

304 29/01/2026 JYOTHISHA T M ANU BABU N (HSBN) Nelliyampadath, 
Arattupara, 

Ambalavayal, 
Kumbaleri, 673591, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

305 29/01/2026 HARITHA VIJAYAN ARUN (HSBN) THEROTTIL, C C, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 

VAKERY, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

306 29/01/2026 SUHAINA K A ABID M R (HSBN) KALANKANDY, 
MUTHANGA, 
NOOLPUZHA, 

MUTHANGA, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

307 29/01/2026 FIDANOURIN RIYAS (FTHR) MOOTHEDATH, 
KATTAYAD, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
BEENACHI P O, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

308 29/01/2026 EDWIN VARGHEESE VARGHEESE A E 
(FTHR)

AKKARAYIL, 
CHETHALAYAM, 
KIDANGANAD, 

CHETHALAYAM 
POST, 673592, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

309 29/01/2026 Archana Raj sarojini (OTHR) KAYATTUTHARA, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

310 29/01/2026 PRIYA T S T N SUKUMARAN 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHUPARAYANOLIKKAL 
HOUSE, KUMBLERI, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
KUMBLERI, 673591, 
SULTHANBETHERI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

311 29/01/2026 FATHIMA V T KUNJAHAMMED 
(FTHR)

VAZHATHODI, 
KAIPPANCHERI, 

SULTHANBATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

312 29/01/2026 MALAVIKA P R Rathesh P (FTHR) Puliyakkadi, 
Poothikkad, Sulthan 
Bathery, Poomala, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

313 29/01/2026 ABHINAV P S SUBRAMANNIYAN P 
K (FTHR)

PALLIYALIL, 
PATHIRIPALAM, 
KOLAGAPPARA, 
KOLAGAPPARA, 

673591, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

314 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAPHI 
S M

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

SRAMBIKKAL, 
PATTANIKOOP, 

PULPALLI, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

315 29/01/2026 Ajay Krishna Shaji C P Chundakkattil 
(FTHR)

12/452 B Booth-143, 
Kuppadi, Kuppadi, 
Kuppadi, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

316 29/01/2026 ABEL STALIN STALIN C D (FTHR) CHEENIKA, 
MOODAKOLLY, 

IRULAM, 
MOODAKOLLI, 

673592, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

317 29/01/2026 LIVYA ANGEL 
THOMAS 

THOMAS K O (FTHR) KALATHIL, 
ATHINILAM, 

KRISHNAGIRI, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

318 29/01/2026 Avindev A V Vinod (FTHR) Anchalil, Muthanga, 
Noolpuzha, Muthanga, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

319 29/01/2026 ADWAYA S N SHANOOJ K S (FTHR) smitha nivas, 
vattathuvayal, 

purakkadi, 
MEENANGADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

320 29/01/2026 Farsana Yasmin Fajalu Rahman (HSBN) 423, Malapura House, 
Naiketty, Kuppadi, 
Naiketty, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

321 29/01/2026 UMESH CHATHUKKUTTY 
(FTHR)

UMMALATHIL 
HOUSE, KOLIYADI, 

NENMENI, NENMENI, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

322 29/01/2026 Rinsiya Sharafath P AZHARUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

PILAKKAL, 
EDAKKAL COLONY, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 

673593, sulthan bathery

  

323 29/01/2026 Deenamma Poulose shina (OTHR) menothmalil, 
krishnapuram, nenmeni, 

chulliyode, 673592, 
sulthan bathery

  

324 29/01/2026 Amalu Shiju MANI (OTHR) KOLLINAL, 
MOOLANKAVE, 

KUPPADI, 
MOOLANKAVE, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

325 29/01/2026 AMINA U A ABDUL RAUFEE C 
(HSBN)

CHOORIAN, 
DOTTAPPANKULAM, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

326 29/01/2026 BINCY K KURIAN SANTHOSH P D 
(HSBN)

PANAKKAL HOUSE, 
VATTATHUVAYAL, 

PURAKKADI 
VILLAGE, 

MEENANGADI POST, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

327 29/01/2026 ASHIN K JOY JOY GEORGE (FTHR) KURUNNUMKARA 
HOUSE, 

NADAVAYAL, 
NADAVAYAL, 
NADAVAYAL, 

670721, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

328 29/01/2026 Deenamma poulose shina (OTHR) menothmalil, 
krishnapuram, nenmeni, 

chulliyode, 673592, 
sulthan bathery

  

329 29/01/2026 RANJITH T R RAVINDRAN T K 
(FTHR)

THAKARULLY 
HOUSE,kailasamkunnu, 

Cheeral, Cheeral, 
Cheeral, 673595, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

330 29/01/2026 LIYA FATHIMA K S SHAHEER K (FTHR) KARADAN, 
KOTTOOR, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL, 

673581, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

331 29/01/2026 Merlin Thomas Aron Eipe John (HSBN) 18/503 Kinattummoottil, 
Chulliyode, Nenmeni, 
Chulliyode, 673592, 

Sulthan Bathery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

332 29/01/2026 Darshana V S SASI V (FTHR) VALIYAVITTIL, 
THOVARIMALA, 

NENMENI, 
THOVARIMALA, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

333 29/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA K R Rasheed Kalarikkal 
(FTHR)

Kalarikkal House, 
Kalluvayal, Sulthan 

Bathery, Sulthan 
Bathery, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

334 29/01/2026 MUHSINA S M MAJEED 
MUHAMMAD (FTHR)

SRAMBIKKAL, 
PATTANIKKOOPPU, 

PULPALLI, 
PERIKKALLUR, 

673579, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

335 29/01/2026 Julietrani Sister Rosetta (OTHR) Thrippadam Bethany 
Convent, Kuppadi, 
Kuppadi, Kuppadi, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

336 29/01/2026 BENNY M V SOSAMMA (MTHR) MOLEKKUNNEL, 
CHEROOEKUNNU, 

KUPPADI, SULTHAN 
BATHERY, 673592, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

337 29/01/2026 FIDHA SHERIN M MUHAMMED (FTHR) MENAKATH, 
NAIKETTY, 
KUPPADI, 

NAIKETTY, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

338 29/01/2026 AJONA JIJI JIJI (FTHR) Anikkattu, Neikkuppa, 
Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 
670721, Sulthan Bathery

  

339 29/01/2026 Lijeesh K Karthikeyan (FTHR) 5/101A, Kabanigiri, 
Padichira, Kabanigiri, 

673579, Sulthan Bathery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

340 29/01/2026 Parthip Arun Arun Kumar P (FTHR) Jyothi Nivas, Kayal 
Kunnu, Cheeral, 
Cheeral, 673595, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

341 29/01/2026 ANNA EMILDA VIBEESH JOB (HSBN) 18/624 A 
CHAKKALAKKAL, 

KOTTAYIL, 
NENMENI, 

THOVARIMALA, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

342 29/01/2026 AARON STALIN STALIN C D (FTHR) CHEENIKA, 
MOODAKKOLLY, 

IRULAM, 
MOODAKKOLLY, 

673592, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

343 29/01/2026 ALI ANSHAD P M MUHAMMAD P 
(FTHR)

359 PILATHODY, 
THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL, 

VADUVANCHAL P O, 
673581, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

344 29/01/2026 FARSANA NESRI K A ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

KADANNOLI, 
CHEERAL, CHEERAL, 

CHEERAL, 673595, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

345 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUFSIL V 

ASIF (FTHR) VELLADATH, 
VATTATHUVAYAL, 

PURAKKADI, 
MEENANGADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

346 29/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA M 
B 

BABU RAJ (FTHR) MANCHERY, 
KARADIPPARA, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
KARADIPPARA, 

673593, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

347 29/01/2026 Vijayan K Suseela Vijayan (WIFE) 12/402 A Booth- 143, 
Kuppadi, Kuppadi, 
Kuppadi, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

348 29/01/2026 AMEENA K HAMSA K (FTHR) KOONAMKATTIL, 
NAIKETTY, 
KUPPADI, 

NAYKETTY, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

349 29/01/2026 ASWANTH V B BALAKRISHNAN V D 
(FTHR)

VAZHAVILAYIL 
HOUSE, PULPALLY, 

PULPALLY, 
PULPALLY POST, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

350 29/01/2026 Anandhu P R Sajini V P (MTHR) Pachilathodi, 
Dhottappankulam, 
Sulthan Bathery, 

Beenachi, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

351 29/01/2026 Manjunathan C S Swami (FTHR) Chiramoola.H, 
Kabanigiri, Padichira, 
Kabanigiri, 673579, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

352 29/01/2026 ASHIDA P A ABDUL ASEES (FTHR) POOZHIKUNNU 
HOUSE, MOONNAM 

MILE, KUPPADI, 
KUPPADI P O, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

353 29/01/2026 DELNA POULOSE POULOSE V J (FTHR) VAZHAYIL, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 

PULPALLY, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

354 29/01/2026 Soumya Krishna kP Pradeesh  T (HSBN) THAZHATHETHIL, 
Athinilam, krishnagiri, 
myalambadi, 673591, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

355 29/01/2026 NABEESA M FATHIMA (MTHR) MANJALINGAL 
HOUSE, 

MAIDHANIKUNNU, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY 

P O, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

356 29/01/2026 ATHULYA P K KUMARAN P K 
(FTHR)

PUTHANKUDI, 
CHOOTHUPARA, 

PURAKKADI, 
CHOOTHUPARA, 
673596, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

357 29/01/2026 THOMAS OUSEPH (FTHR) KALATHIL, 
THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL, 
673581, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

358 29/01/2026 Rosamma Mathai (HSBN) Mullenkuzhiyil, 
Kabanigiri, Padichira, 
Kabanigiri, 673579, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

359 29/01/2026 ADHRIN K UNNI Unnikrishnan (FTHR) Kalathumpadikkal 
House,muthachikkuni, 

Cheeral, Cheeral, 
Cheeral, 673595, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

360 29/01/2026 Sunitha T K Krishnan (FTHR) 12/320 Booth- 140, 
Kuppadi, Kuppadi, 
Kuppadi, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

361 29/01/2026 ASHMIN K JOY JOY GEORGE (FTHR) KURUNNUMKARA 
HOUSE, 

NADAVAYAL, 
NADAVAYAL, 
NADAVAYAL, 

670721, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

362 29/01/2026 BABITHA E S SUKUMARAN E K 
(FTHR)

EDAKKATTU, 
KALLOOR, 

NOOLPUZHA, 
NOOLPUZHA, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

363 29/01/2026 SR Margret SR Rosetta (OTHR) Thrippadam Bethany 
Convent, Kuppadi, 
Kuppadi, Kuppadi, 

673592, Sulthan Bathety

  

364 29/01/2026 LEENA JACOB JACOB V D (FTHR) 14/305, 
KALLOORKUNNU, 

IRULAM, 
MOODAKOLLY, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

365 29/01/2026 SANEESH M SREEDHARAN 
NAMBIAR V (FTHR)

KORALAMBATH, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, 

SULTHANBATHERY

  

366 29/01/2026 Diyanath A G Gopinathan A G (FTHR) Alathoor, Muthanga, 
Noolpuzha, Muthanga, 

673592, Sulthan  Bathery

  

367 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NOUSHEED K H

HAMSA K (FTHR) KOONAMKATTIL, 
NAIKETTY, 
NAIKETTY, 

NAIKETTY, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

368 29/01/2026 SHANIJA SAJU SAJU K (FTHR) KADERI, 
KAIPPANCHERI, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY 

P O, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

369 29/01/2026 Manikandan Babu Babu (FTHR) 5/361, Kabanigiri, 
Padichira, Kabanigiri, 

673579, Sulthan Bathery

  

370 29/01/2026 Susan abison (HSBN) 302/valayil, 
puthenkunnu, 

noolpuzha, 
puthenkunnu, 673595, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

371 29/01/2026 ARJUN KV AMMINI AB (MTHR) KURIKKATTUKUNNEL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERI

  

372 29/01/2026 PRINCY M R RAMAN (FTHR) MATHAMOOLA, 
MANIVAYAL, 
PURAKKADI, 

KARIAMBADI, 
679329, 

SULTHANBATHERY

  

373 29/01/2026 ABHINAND P B 
Plathottathil Biju

P K Biju Plathottathil 
(FTHR)

Plathottathil, 
Amarakkuni, Padichira, 
Amarakkuni, 673579, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

374 29/01/2026 MIDHUN V M MOHANAN (FTHR) VENGAMPATTA, 
KOLAGAPPARA, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
KOLAGAPPARA, 

673591, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

375 29/01/2026 Abhiraj A R Rajan (FTHR) Alatthoor, Muthanga, 
Noolpuzha, Muthanga, 

673592, Sulthan  Bathery

  

376 29/01/2026 DIYA FATHIMA HAVIR SALEEM N M 
(HSBN)

NECHOOLI, cheeral, 
cheeral, cheeral, 673595, 

sulthan bathery

  

377 29/01/2026 Sajitha SR Rosetta (OTHR) Thrippadam Bethany 
Convent, Kuppadi, 
Kuppadi, Kuppadi, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

378 29/01/2026 Abhinav Suresh Suresh M T (FTHR) Manthanath, Pulpally, 
Pulpally, Pulpally, 

673579, Sulthan Bathery

  

379 29/01/2026 Susheela Vijayan Vijayan E (HSBN) 12/402a Booth-143, 
Kuppadi, Kuppadi, 
Kuppadi, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

380 29/01/2026 REENA JOSEPH (FTHR) 14/305, 
KALLOORKUNNU, 

IRULAM, 
MOODAKOLLY P O, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

381 29/01/2026 VIJI C K SHINO K (HSBN) KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 
VYTHIRI, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
VYTHIRI P O, 673576, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

382 29/01/2026 STANLY SEBASTIAN Sebastian T M (FTHR) Thachappally, 
Ambalavayal, 
Ambalavayal, 

Ambalavayal, 673593, 
Sulthan Bathery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

383 29/01/2026 SARANYA K U SABIN C S (HSBN) CHERUVIL, 
MANIKKUNI, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

384 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIDAN 
C N

NAJIMUDHEEN C M 
(FTHR)

CHEVIDAKKAN 
PARAKKAL, 

CHIRAKKAMBAM, 
KUPPADI, NAIKETTY 

P O, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

385 29/01/2026 Mery SR Rosetta (OTHR) Thrippadam Bethany 
Convent, Kuppadi, 
Kuppadi, Kuppadi, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

386 29/01/2026 Abhinand Suresh Suresh M T (FTHR) Manthanath, Pulpally, 
Pulpally, Pulpally, 

673579, Sulthan Bathery

  

387 29/01/2026 AMAL T A MAYA V K (MTHR) THAKARAPPADI, 
MUTHANGA, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
MUTHANGA, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

388 29/01/2026 Anugrah R D Dhananjayan (FTHR) 12/320 Booth-143, 
Kuppadi, Kuppadi, 
Kuppadi, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

389 29/01/2026 MIDHUNA V M MOHANAN (FTHR) VENGAMPATTA, 
KOLAGAPPARA, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
KOLAGAPPARA, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

390 29/01/2026 VISHNUNADH P R Sujatha T D (MTHR) PARISAYIL, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 

PULPPALLY, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

391 29/01/2026 MERLIN ELIZABETH Sebastian T M (FTHR) Thachappalli, 
Ambalavayal, 
Ambalavayal, 

Ambalavayal, 673593, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

392 29/01/2026 Adithya C G Gopalan (FTHR) Chiramoola, Muthanga, 
Noolpuzha, Muthanga, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

393 29/01/2026 ANIL POULOSE POULOSE K V (FTHR) KORNNODIYIL 
HOUSE, MAKKUTTY, 

NENMENI, 
PUTHENKUNNU, 
673595, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

394 29/01/2026 Bindu SR Rosetta (OTHR) Thrippadam Batheny 
Convent, Kuppadi, 
Kuppadi, Kuppadi, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

395 29/01/2026 Reneese Muhammad Muhammad Kutty 
(FTHR)

Thathanampally, 
Karadippara, Nenmeni, 
Karadippara, 673593, 

Sulthanbathery

  

396 29/01/2026 Vishnu V R Subramanian (FTHR) 12/303 Booth-143, 
Kuppadi, Kuppadi, 
Kuppadi, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

397 29/01/2026 Rugmini SR Rosetta (OTHR) Thrippadam Bethany 
Convent, Kuppadi, 
Kuppadi, Kuppadi, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

398 29/01/2026 Gopika C G Gopalan (FTHR) Chiramoola, Muthanga, 
Noolpuzha, Muthanga, 

673592, Sulthan  Bathery

  

399 29/01/2026 Riyas Muhammed T P Muhammadkutty 
(FTHR)

Thathanampally, 
Kardippara, Nenmeni, 
Karadipapra, 673592, 

Sulthanbathery

  

400 29/01/2026 SINDHU PRADEEP (HSBN) PAZHAPLAKKAL, 
CHOOTHUPARA, 

PURAKKADI, 
CHOOTHUPARA, 
673596, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

401 29/01/2026 ATHUL BHASKARAN BHASKARAN P 
(FTHR)

Palladamkunnu, 
Thaloor, Nenmeni, 

Chulliyode, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

402 29/01/2026 Atheendra A S Santhosh Kumar (FTHR) 12/115 A Booth-143, 
Kuppadi, Kuppadi, 
Kuppadi, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

403 29/01/2026 Pankajam SR Rosetta (OTHR) Thrippadam Batheny 
Convent, Kuppadi, 
Kuppadi, Kuppadi, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

404 29/01/2026 LITHIN JOHNY JOHNY N V (FTHR) 08/756, 
NJANDUKULATHIL, 

KRISHNAGIRI, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 

KRISHNAGIRI P O, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

405 29/01/2026 Vinod Thankamma (MTHR) Vazhekudiyil, 
Kabanigiri, Padichira, 
Kabanigiri, 673579, 

Sulthan Bathery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

406 29/01/2026 Nivanya Lakshmanan Lakshmanan (FTHR) Kallumukku, Muthanga, 
Noolapuzha, Muthanga, 

673592, Bathery

  

407 29/01/2026 SUJATHA T K RAJAMMA (MTHR) PARISSAYIL, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 

PULPALLY, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

408 29/01/2026 Sheena SR Rosetta (OTHR) Thrippadem Bethany 
Convent, Kuppadi, 
Kuppadi, Kuppadi, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

409 29/01/2026 VINEESH N K KARUNAKARAN 
(FTHR)

NIRAPPEL, 
KENICHIRA, 
POOTHADI, 

KENICHIRA, 673596, 
SULTHAN BATHERI

  

410 29/01/2026 MIDHILA V S ANEESH KUMAR S S 
(HSBN)

KANJULLYPADI 
HOUSE, SULTHAN 

BATHERY, SULTHAN 
BATHERY, SULTHAN 

BATHERY, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

411 29/01/2026 ANAND V 
NESAMONY 

VIJAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

PARUTHIMALA, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 

PULPALLI, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

412 29/01/2026 ANSILA NASRIN AMEER T A (HSBN) THANITHODIYIL, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

413 29/01/2026 Goutham A V Venugopalan (FTHR) Alathoor, Muthanga, 
Noolpuzha, Muthanga, 

673592, Bathery

  

414 29/01/2026 Ramya P R Santha (MTHR) Karakkapura, Naikatty, 
Sulthan Bathery, 
Naikatty, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

415 29/01/2026 DEEPA K BALAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

VAZHAVILAYIL 
HOUSE, PULPALLI, 

PULPALLI, PULPALLI 
POST, 673579, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

416 29/01/2026 Deepesh K V Vijayan K E (FTHR) 12/402 A Booth-143, 
Kuppadi, Kuppadi, 
Kuppadi, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

417 29/01/2026 Smitha SR Rosetta (OTHR) Thrippadem Batheny 
Convent, Kuppadi, 
Kuppadi, Kuppadi, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

418 29/01/2026 Thankamma Karunakaran (HSBN) Vazhekudiyil, 
Kabanigiri, Padichira, 
Kabanigiri, 673579, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

419 29/01/2026 SARANG BAIJU BAIJU M N (FTHR) MANJAKKADAMBIL, 
CHOOTHUPARA, 

PURAKKADI, 
CHOOTHUPARA, 
673596, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

420 29/01/2026 Kadeeja P Pathumma (MTHR) 119, Andoor, 
Thomattuchal, 

Vaduvanchal, 673581, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

421 29/01/2026 Karthyani SR Rosetta (OTHR) Thrippadam Batheny 
Convent, Kuppadi, 
Kuppadi, Kuppadi, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

422 29/01/2026 CHINCHU C G SANTHA (MTHR) CHIRATTAYAMBAM, 
KENICHIRA, 
POOTHADI, 

KENICHIRA, 673596, 
SULTHAN BATHERI

  

423 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED NISHIL 
V

SHAMSUDHEEN V 
(FTHR)

VILANGODAN, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTAN 

BATHERY

  

424 29/01/2026 Jameela P A Najeeb (HSBN) 399, Sulthan Bathery, 
Kidanganad, 

Chethalayam, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

425 29/01/2026 Arjun A S Suku A M (FTHR) Alathoor, Muthanga, 
Noolpuzha, Muthanga, 

673592, Bathery

  

426 29/01/2026 Biju V T Raji R (WIFE) 12/405 Booth-143, 
Kuppadi, Kuppadi, 
Kuppadi, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

427 29/01/2026 MARIYA RACHEL 
PRAKASH

C V PRAKASH (FTHR) Cherupurath, Thaloor, 
Nenmeni, Chulliyode, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

428 29/01/2026 Fathima Hanna P Rafeek (FTHR) 365, Muthanga, 
Muthanga, Muthanga, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

429 29/01/2026 Nivedya K K Karunakaran K K 
(FTHR)

Kathangath, 
Vadakkanad, 
Kidanganad, 

Kidanganad, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

430 29/01/2026 Nithya Mol P G Gopalakrishnan (FTHR) Alekkatt, Kabanigiri, 
Padichira, Kabanigiri, 

673579, Sulthan Bathefy

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

431 29/01/2026 Kunhammu K C Nabeesa (WIFE) Urulamkunnath, 
Ambalavayal, 
Ambalavayal, 

Ambalavayal, 673593, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

432 29/01/2026 ARSHAD K K ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

KALLANGODAN, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

433 29/01/2026 Reshma SR Rosetta (OTHR) Thrippadam Batheny 
Convent, Kuppadi, 
Kuppadi, Kuppadi, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

434 29/01/2026 AMITHA JOY JOY (FTHR) PUNNACHALIL, 
MEENANGADI, 
MEENANGADI, 
MEENANGADI, 

673591, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

435 29/01/2026 ANSILA NASRIYA P ANSAR (FTHR) POYILIL, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

436 29/01/2026 Aswin C K Krishnan Kutty (FTHR) Chiraykal, Athinilam, 
Meenangadi, 

Krishnagiri, 673591, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

437 29/01/2026 Christo Binu Binu (FTHR) Brankottil, 
Thazhamunda, 

Kenichira, 
Thazhamunda, 673591, 

Sulthan Bathery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

438 29/01/2026 Thresyamma SR Rosetta (OTHR) Thrippadam Bethany 
Convent, Kuppadi, 
Kuppadi, Kuppadi, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

439 29/01/2026 Vinayak S Krishna Renuka K N (MTHR) Vadakkedath House, 
Eriyappally, Pulpally, 

Pulpally, 673579, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

440 29/01/2026 Krishnendhu K Sruthi P P (MTHR) 115 Booth 143, 
Kuppadi, Puthuchola, 

Kuppadi, Kuppadi, 
673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

441 29/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA SHAMSUDHEEN V 
(FTHR)

VILANGODAN, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTAN 

BATHERY

  

442 29/01/2026 JayakumarAU Parvathi Amma (MTHR) Alekkattu, Kabanigiri, 
Padichira, Kabanigiri, 

673579, Sulthan Bathery

  

443 29/01/2026 HARIPRASAD K A 
Kollappillil Ashokan

Ashokan K K 
Kollappillil (FTHR)

Kollappillil, Kappiset, 
Padichira, 

Chettappalam, 673579, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

444 29/01/2026 Mery SR Rosetta (OTHR) Thrippadam Batheny 
Convent, Kuppadi, 
Kuppadi, Kuppadi, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

445 29/01/2026 Nabeesa Kunhammu K C (HSBN) Urulamkunnth, 
Ambalavayal, 
Ambalavayal, 

Ambalavayal, 673593, 
Sulthan Bathery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

446 29/01/2026 ASHIF NIHAL E P ASHRAF E P (FTHR) EDAKKAPPARAMBATH, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

447 29/01/2026 Firis K V Suhara (MTHR) 12/265 Booth-143, 
Kuppadi, Kuppadi, 
Kuppadi, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

448 29/01/2026 Anilkumar K 
Karunakaran P R

Leela (MTHR) 361/A 
Palakkattuparampil, 

Chettapalam,Vellakettu, 
Pulpally-Padichira, 

Chettappalam, 673579, 
SulthanBathery

  

449 29/01/2026 Sreeragh M Sreeragh M Soumini P Soumini P 
(MTHR)

Malappura, Naikkatty, 
Kuppadi, Naikkatty, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

450 29/01/2026 Mariya SR Rosetta (OTHR) Thrippadam Bethany 
Convent, Kuppadi, 
Kuppadi, Kuppadi, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

451 29/01/2026 Adwaith Jayakumar Jayakumar A U (FTHR) Allakket, Kabanigiri, 
Padichira, Kabanigiri, 

673579, Sulthan Bathery

  

452 29/01/2026 JINIMOL 
KURIOKOSE 

KURIOKOSE (FTHR) KURUKKATHEAKTHIL 
HOUSE, 

PERIKKALLOOR, 
PULPALLI, 

PERIKKALLOOR 
POST, 673579, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

453 29/01/2026 Reetha Sreenivas N SR Rosette (OTHR) Thrippadam Bethany 
Convent, Kuppadi, 
Kuppadi, Kuppadi, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

454 29/01/2026 DHANYA SHAJUMON K S 
(HSBN)

596 KATTIL HOUSE, 
POOTHADI, 
POOTHADI, 

POOTHADI, 673596, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

455 29/01/2026 Athira Raveendran Shyam K Babu (HSBN) Shyam Nivas, 
Moolamkave, Kuppadi, 
Moolamkave, 673592, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

456 29/01/2026 SHAFNA K R RAJESH (FTHR) kuzhiyakath, meenagadi, 
purakkadi, meenagadi, 
673591, sultan bathery

  

457 29/01/2026 SOUPARNIKA A B BABY (FTHR) ALAMOOLA, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

458 29/01/2026 Seela SR Rosetta (OTHR) Thrippadem Batheny 
Convent, Kuppadi, 
Kuppadi, Kuppadi, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

459 29/01/2026 AKSHAYA BENNY BENNY (FTHR) KURUMPURATH, 
SASIMALA, 
PADICHIRA, 

SASIMALA, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

460 29/01/2026 FARSANA K YOOSAF K M (FTHR) KALLINGAL, 
Kakkavayal, Purakkadi, 

Kakkavayal, 673122, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

461 29/01/2026 DEEPA C S Anilkumar k (HSBN) 361/A 
Palakkattuparambil, 

Chettappalam -
Vellakkettu, 

Pulpally,Padichira, 
Chettapalam post, 

673579, SulthanBathery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

462 29/01/2026 HANESH MOHAN (FTHR) KURUKKATHEAKTHIL 
HOUSE, 

PERIKKALLOOR, 
PULPALLI, 

PERIKKALLOOR 
POST, 673579, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

463 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
M 

AYISHA (MTHR) Madanpara, Chulliyode, 
Nenmeni, Chulliyode, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

464 29/01/2026 ARSHIDA K ASKAR ALI A S 
(HSBN)

ANGATHIL HOUSE, 
MAKKUTTY, 

NENMENI, 
PUTHENKUNNU, 
673595, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

465 29/01/2026 ANJITHA SURESH Suresh A T (FTHR) Alackal, Arimula, 
Kenichira, 

Thazhamunda, 673596, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

466 29/01/2026 FIROZ  ABDUL NASAR  
(FTHR)

Moozhiyan, kozhuvana, 
Cheeral, Thazhathoor, 

673585, Sulthan Bathery

  

467 29/01/2026 ALEYKUTTY SURESH Suresh Kumar Kumar 
NV (HSBN)

Nittoor Veitil House, 
Chittoorkunnu, 

Nenmeni, Puthankunnu, 
673595, Sulthanbathery

  

468 29/01/2026 Ruth Shiny Dhanaraj Sister Rosetta (OTHR) Thrippadam Bethany 
Convent, Kuppadi, 
Kuppadi, Kuppadi, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

469 29/01/2026 Athira K S SHAILAJA (MTHR) KOOMULLAMKATTIL, 
PURAKKADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

470 29/01/2026 FATHIMA P H ZAHEER (HSBN) PUTHUPPARAMBIL, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 

PULPALLY, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

471 29/01/2026 FATHIMA 
LUFTHANA 

NOUSHAD (FTHR) MANAKKODAN, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

472 29/01/2026 AROMAL P R 
Pulikkappanattu Rajeev

Rajeev PR 
Pulikkappanattu (FTHR)

Pulikkappanattu, 
Amarakkuni, Padichira, 
Amarakkuni, 673579, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

473 29/01/2026 FARHANA K YOOSAF K (FTHR) KALLINGAL, 
Kakkavayal, 

PURAKKADI, 
Kakkavayal, 673122, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

474 29/01/2026 FARIS ABDUL NASAR  
(FTHR)

Moozhiyan, Kozhuvana, 
Cheeral, Thazhathoor, 

673595, Sulthan Bathery

  

475 29/01/2026 SANDYA P C Nisha (OTHR) Varikkery, East Cheeral, 
Cheeral, Cheeral, 

673595, Sulthan Bathery

  

476 29/01/2026 AMRUTHA P B BABU (FTHR) PALLICHIRA 
UNNATHI, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
PULPALLY, 

BHOODANAM 
COLONY, 673579, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

477 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAMEEL K T

SALEEM (FTHR) KUNNATHODI, 
NEELIKKAPP, 

VELLARIMALA, 
PUTHUMALA, 

673577, KALPETTA

  

478 29/01/2026 SIDHARTH M MANOJ N G (FTHR) NELLIYANIKUNNEL 
THUTHILERY, 

ATHIRATTUKUNNU, 
IRULAM, 

ATHIRATTUKUNNU, 
673596, 

SULTHANBATHERY

  

479 29/01/2026 RATHEESH N G Ambujakshi (MTHR) Nedumpurath, 
Karadippara, 

Thomattuchal, 
Karadippara, 673593, 

Sulthanbathery

  

480 29/01/2026 Chandramathi SR Rosetta (OTHR) Thrippadam Batheny 
Convent, Kuppadi, 
Kuppadi, Kuppadi, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

481 29/01/2026 ASHITHA T J JOJIN V AUGUSTINE 
(HSBN)

VAZHAYIL HOUSE, 
AMBATHARU, 

MULLANKOLLY, 
AMARAKKUNI POST, 

673579, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

482 29/01/2026 Shyam Suresh Suresh A T (FTHR) Alackal, Arimula, 
Poothadi, Thazhamunda, 
673596, Sulthan Bathery

  

483 29/01/2026 Kavya M R Anil P K (HSBN) Pambankolli, Naikketty, 
Noolpuzha, Naikketty, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

484 29/01/2026 Kiran Surya V R Raveendran V V (FTHR) Vannathara, Vannathaa, 
Nenmeni, Chulliyode, 
673592, Sulthanbathery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

485 29/01/2026 Manjeeth Kumar P A Anilkumar K (FTHR) 361/A 
Palakkattuparambil, 

Chettapalam,Vellakkettu, 
Pulpally ,Padichira, 
Chettappalam Post, 

673579, SulthanBathery

  

486 29/01/2026 APARNA K B Mathew T S (HSBN) Thachappally, 
Ambalavayal, 
Ambalavayal, 

Ambalavayal, 673593, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

487 29/01/2026 Sumesh K S SURESH (FTHR) KOOMULLAMKATTIL, 
PURAKKADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

488 29/01/2026 Anusree M S Anusree M 
S

Soumini P Soumini P 
(MTHR)

Malappura, Malappura, 
Kuppadi, Naikkatty, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

489 29/01/2026 ASNA FALAHA M UMMER M (FTHR) MANGATTUPARAMBIL, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 

PURAKKADI, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 

673122, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

490 29/01/2026 NIDHINRAJ P R Rajan B (FTHR) Palladamkunni, Thaloor, 
Nenmeni, Chulliyode, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

491 29/01/2026 ADHIL AFEED NOUSARBAN (FTHR) Thaithottathil, 
Thomattuchal, 
Thomattuchal, 

Vaduvanchal, 673581, 
Sulthan Bathery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

492 29/01/2026 MATHEW T S Tomy Sebastian (FTHR) Thachappally, 
Ambalavayal, 
Ambalavayal, 

Ambalavayal, 673593, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

493 29/01/2026 Vaishnavi Ravichandran Ravichandran (FTHR) Sreekailasam, 
Naikkatty, Kuppadi, 
Naikkatty, 673592, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

494 29/01/2026 ANAGHA LAKSHMI 
O R 

Ramadas (FTHR) Odappallam, Valluvadi, 
Kidanganad, Valluvadi, 
673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

495 29/01/2026 DEVAPRIYA K D DIVAKARAN KB 
(FTHR)

KUZHIVAYAL, 
AVAYAL, 

KRISHNAGIRI, 
KOLAGAPPARA, 

673591, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

496 29/01/2026 SHIJU V S Leela (OTHR) Varikkery Colony, East 
Cheeral, Cheeral, 
Cheeral, 673595, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

497 29/01/2026 NOUSHATH P M SHAMEER (HSBN) Karattu, Parakkadavu, 
Nenmeni, Ambalavayal, 
673593, Sulthan bathery

  

498 29/01/2026 Leela Karunakaran P R 
(HSBN)

361/A 
Palakkattuparambil, 

Chettapalam 
Vellakkettu, Pulpally 

Padichira, Chettapalam  
Post, 673579, 
SulthanBathery

  

499 29/01/2026 Minnu V P Purushothaman V K 
(FTHR)

Vattakkavunkal, 
Thelampatta, Kuppadi, 
Moolankavu, 673592, 

Sulthan Bathery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

500 29/01/2026 Jiyo Paul PAULOSE (FTHR) Vettikkamattathil, AKG 
JUNCTION, Poothadi, 
Thazhamunda, 673596, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

501 29/01/2026 BEENA P S THANKAMMA 
(MTHR)

PARAMBILOTH, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

502 29/01/2026 ANUJITH C L JAYAPRAKASH C K 
(FTHR)

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
BHOODANAM 

COLONY, 
PULPALLY, 

BHOODANAM 
COLONY, 673579, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

503 29/01/2026 FARSANA N A JABIR N A (HSBN) MARUKARA, 
NIRAPPAM, 
KUPPADI, 

NAIKETTY, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

504 29/01/2026 Amal Raj Nija (MTHR) Pavoor, Kabanigiri, 
Padichira, Kabanigiri, 

673579, Sulthan Bathery

  

505 29/01/2026 VYSAKH BABU BABU (FTHR) POIKAPANAPADINJATTETHIL 
HOUSE, 

ERIYAPPALLY, 
PULPALLI, 

KALANADIKOLLY 
POST, 673579, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

506 29/01/2026 SARUNDAS K B Bhagavan Das K P 
(FTHR)

Kodungokudi, 
Thazhathoor, Cheeral, 
Thazhathoor, 673595, 

Sulthan Bathery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

507 29/01/2026 ANUPRIYA T B BALAN (FTHR) THEKKUMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KALLORKUNN, 
IRULAM, 

MOODAKKOLLI, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

508 29/01/2026 DILSHAD K S SHAJAHAN K S 
(FTHR)

NARANGAKANDI, 
NEERCHAL, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

509 29/01/2026 RAMYA A M MANOJKUMAR 
(HSBN)

PARAKKUNNEL, 
Nellikara, Poothadi, 
Poothadi, 673596, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

510 29/01/2026 Zainul Abid K S Salim (FTHR) Kanicheriyil, 
Kolagappara, 

Sulthanbathery, 
Kolagappara, 673593, 

Sulthanbathery

  

511 29/01/2026 JUSTIN M JAYAPRAKASH M 
(FTHR)

MOOLAYIL, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 

PURAKKADI, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 

673122, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

512 29/01/2026 MANJUSHA K S KARIMBAN (FTHR) SREE KRISHNA 
MANDIRAM, 

MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

513 29/01/2026 Darsha C R Ramesan T A (FTHR) Chelappura, 
Thelampatta, Kuppadi, 
Moolankavu, 673592, 

Sulthan Bathery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

514 29/01/2026 Priya S Lijeesh K (HSBN) Vallatthala Putthanveed, 
Kabanigiri, Padichira, 
Kabanigiri, 673579, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

515 29/01/2026 Prabin Thankachan Sherly (MTHR) Pannikottu, Neikkuppa, 
Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 
670721, Sulthan Bathery

  

516 29/01/2026 Abhishek VS Sukumarsn (FTHR) Vadachira, Moolankave, 
Kuppadi, Moolamkave, 
673592, Sulthanbathery

  

517 29/01/2026 SIVANANDHA K B Biju K C (FTHR) Kommattu, 
Pulinchal ,Thazhathoor, 
Cheeral, Thazhathoor, 

673595, Sulthan Bathery

  

518 29/01/2026 Shailaja K S SURESH (HSBN) KOOMULLANKATTIL, 
PURAKKADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

519 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS ABDUL LATHEEF A 
(FTHR)

ACHIPPRA VEEDU, 
KOLAMBETTA, 
PURAKKADI, 

KAKKAVAYAL, 
673122, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

520 29/01/2026 Aleena Angel Biju Biju Jacob (FTHR) Olikkamalil, 
Karakkandy, Kuppadi, 

Kuppadi, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

521 29/01/2026 Aiswarya Joseph Sherly (MTHR) Pannikottu, Neikkuppa, 
Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 
670721, Sulthan Bathery

  

522 29/01/2026 NANDAGOPAN K R Remesh Babu P K 
(FTHR)

Kommattu, 
Pulinchal ,Thazhathoor, 
Cheeral, Thazhathoor, 

673595, Sulthan Bathery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

523 29/01/2026 SREEHARI M M MANI M N (FTHR) MEKKUNNEL, 
CHEMMANNANKUZHI, 

PURAKKADI, 
MEENANGADI, 

673591, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

524 29/01/2026 SHARON K 
RATHEESH 

RATHEESH K S 
(FTHR)

KODUKATTIL, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

525 29/01/2026 AJESH V S SHINE V S (FTHR) Veliyath 
House,kailasamkunnu, 

Cheeral, Cheeral, 
Cheeral, 673595, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

526 29/01/2026 DIYA MARIYA SIBI SIBI KURIAKOSE 
(FTHR)

Thekkumkattil, 
Perikkalloor, Pulpally, 
Perikkalloor, 673579, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

527 29/01/2026 SARANYAPRIYA R RADHAKRISHNAN K 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH, 
NEERCHAL, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

528 29/01/2026 Dibha K Devadas Sobha PK (MTHR) Nandhanam, 
Moolankave, Kuppadi, 
Moolankave, 673592, 

Sulthanbathery

  

529 29/01/2026 Suresh K K SHAILAJA (WIFE) KOOMULLAMKATTIL, 
PURAKKADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

530 29/01/2026 Vidyalakshmi Jyothish (HSBN) Kidangil House, 
Karakkandi, Kuppadi, 

Kuppadi, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

531 29/01/2026 Amal V Joseph Joseph (FTHR) Vadakkelil, Neikkuppa, 
Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 
670721, Sulthan Bathery

  

532 29/01/2026 Ragi K R Raveendran K K (FTHR) Kalanadikolly House, 
Kalanadikolly, Pulpally, 

Kalanadikolly PO, 
673579, Sulthan Bathery

  

533 29/01/2026 ABHIMANYU M V Vinodkumar (FTHR) Malammal, Mankombu, 
Ambalavayal, 

Ambalavayal, 673593, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

534 29/01/2026 Bhavana Mohan Das Thankamani (MTHR) Kizhakkekunnath 
House, Ammayipalam, 

Sulthan Bathery, 
Nenmeni, 673592, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

535 29/01/2026 SUJA T V ANILKUMAR R P 
(HSBN)

PALATHARA, 
KAKKADAMKUNNU, 
VAKERY, VAKERY, 

673591, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

536 29/01/2026 Neethu C B Kamala Babu (MTHR) Cheengeri Tribel 
Colony, Ayiramkolly, 

Ambalavayal, 
Ambalavayal, 673593, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

537 29/01/2026 LIJO JOSE JOSE (FTHR) PRAMBILOTH, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

538 29/01/2026 ANEESH O K Kariyan (FTHR) Odappallam Naika 
Colany, Valluvadi, 

Kidangnad, Valluvady, 
673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

539 29/01/2026 Shoufila T A Abdul Rahim (FTHR) 216, Sulthan Bathery, 
Kidanganad, 

Chethalaym, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

540 29/01/2026 JITHILSHA FARVIN T 
N 

NOUSHAD (FTHR) TIYATTIL, Makutty, 
Nenmeni, Puthenkunnu, 
673595, Sulthan Bathery

  

541 29/01/2026 Binila Joseph Dafini (MTHR) Alackal, Neikkuppa, 
Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 
670721, Sulthan Bathery

  

542 29/01/2026 SHEEBA SHIBU Shibu (HSBN) MANTHANATH 
PUTHENPURAYIL, 
Nellikara, Poothadi, 
Poothadi, 673596, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

543 29/01/2026 RANJISHA C R PRASANTH (HSBN) ATHIPPURA, 
CHETTYPAMBRA, 
CHEEYAMBAM, 
CHEEYAMBAM, 

673592, 
CHEEYAMBAM

  

544 29/01/2026 ALBIN SIMON SHEEBA (MTHR) CHAMAKKALAYIL, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 

PULPALLY, 
PERIKKALLOIR, 

673579, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

545 29/01/2026 CRESPO Binu Binu (FTHR) Brankottil, 
Thazhamunda, 

Kenichira, 
Thazhamunda, 673596, 

Sulthan Bathery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

546 29/01/2026 ABHILASH V 
NESAMANI

VIJAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

Paruthimala, 
Perikkalloor, Pulpally, 
Perikkalloor, 673579, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

547 29/01/2026 Ganga Raj J renu (MTHR) jaya house, pannimunda, 
purakkadi, mylambadi, 
673591, sulthan bathery

  

548 29/01/2026 Abijith P G Gangadharan P G 
(FTHR)

Puthanveedu, 
Thelampatta, Kuppadi, 
Moolankavu, 673592, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

549 29/01/2026 JIJO JOSE JOSE (FTHR) PRAMBILOTH, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

550 29/01/2026 Neethu V S Subash (HSBN) Kalasseriyil, 
Manalvayal, Irulam, 
Manalvayal, 673579, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

551 29/01/2026 Dideesh K D Divakaran Kattamala 
(FTHR)

Kattamala House, 
Arimula, Poothadi, 

Thazhamunda, 673596, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

552 29/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN O K Kariyan (FTHR) Odappallam Kattunaika 
Colonhy, Valluvadi, 

Kidangand, Valluvadi, 
673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

553 29/01/2026 ALBEENA SIMON SHEEBA (MTHR) CHAMAKALAYIL, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 

PULPPALLY, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

554 29/01/2026 ABIKSHAYA M A ANANTHAN (HSBN) MUKKATH HOUSE, 
MAKKUTTY, 

NENMENI, 
PUTHENKUNNU, 
673595, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

555 29/01/2026 Saranya C D Dideesh K D (HSBN) Kattamala, Arimula, 
Poothadi, Thazhamunda, 
673596, Sulthan Bathery

  

556 29/01/2026 Nijesh V S Suresh (FTHR) Vengeri, Kalathuvayal, 
Ambalavayal, 

Kalathuvayal, 673593, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

557 29/01/2026 Sajalu Rahman Jamal (FTHR) 423, Malappura House, 
Naiketty, Kuppadi, 
Naiketty, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

558 29/01/2026 AHALYA SIVAN SIVAN (FTHR) VAYALIL, 
BHOODANAM 

COLONY, 
PULPALLY, 

BHOODANAM 
COLONY, 673579, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

559 29/01/2026 Muthalif K B Beeran (FTHR) Cheengeri Tribel 
Colony, Ayiramkolli, 

Ambalavayal, 
Ambalavayal, 673593, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

560 29/01/2026 HARINANDHAN K Prasanth K D (FTHR) Kalappara 
House,cheeral, Cheeral, 

Cheeral, Cheeral, 
673595, Sulthan Bathery

  

561 29/01/2026 ADITHYA T G Govindan (FTHR) Thoramangalam House, 
Valluvadi, Kidanganad, 

Valluvadi, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

562 29/01/2026 ABHIJITH M A ANANTHAN (FTHR) MUKKATH HOUSE, 
MAKKUTTY, 

NENMENI, 
PUTHENKUNNU, 
673595, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

563 29/01/2026 Akshay k Benny Benny K C (FTHR) Kulakkattil House, 
Sasimala, Padichira, 
Sasimala, 673579, 

Sultan Bathery

  

564 29/01/2026 NAJLAMOL K N JAMSHEELA (MTHR) KIZHAKKETHIL, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 

PULPPAPPY, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

565 29/01/2026 PAVEENA P M MURALI P V (FTHR) PAVITHRAM HOUSE, 
THIRUNELLY, 

KUPPADI, SULTHAN 
BATHERY, 673592, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

566 29/01/2026 Anand Krishna Babu K B (FTHR) Kalamkoly ,, Anappara, 
Ambalamoola, 
Thomattuchal, 

Ambalavayal, 673593, 
Sulthanbathery

  

567 29/01/2026 RAMYA A C RAGHAVAN A C 
(FTHR)

VALLIPATTAKKUNNU, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 

PURAKKADI, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 

673122, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

568 29/01/2026 Abhijith K Mohan Mohanan VK (FTHR) Kelambath, 
Thazhamunda, 

Kenichira, 
Thazhamunda, 673596, 

Sulthan Bathery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

569 29/01/2026 Vijitha V S Suresh (FTHR) Vengeri, Kalathuvayal, 
Ambalavayal, 

Kalathuvayal, 673593, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

570 29/01/2026 Bindhu Gopalan (HSBN) Puthenpurayil, 
Ambalavayal, 
Thomattuchal, 

Nathamkuni, 673577, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

571 29/01/2026 SUNEESH K S SUKUMARAN K K 
(FTHR)

Kunnel House, 
Ezhupathimoonnu, 

Padichira, Amarakuni 
post, 673579, sulthan 

bathery

  

572 29/01/2026 HANNA K J Joshy K M (FTHR) 191, Kolampatta, 
Purakkadi, Meenangadi, 
673591, Sulthan Bathery

  

573 29/01/2026 Sreethu K S Shaji K K (FTHR) Karipoor House, 
Vadakkanad, 
Kidanganad, 

Kidanganad, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

574 29/01/2026 ASKAR ALI A S SHAREEF (FTHR) ANGATHIL HOUSE, 
MAKKUTTY, 

NENMENI, 
PUTHENKUNNU, 
673595, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

575 29/01/2026 Angel Jose T A Jose (FTHR) Thondipparambil, 
Neikkuppa, Nadavayal, 

Nadavayal, 670721, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

576 29/01/2026 Mini A K Vilasini (OTHR) Darsini Nivas, 
Thoduvetty, Kuppadi, 
Moolankavu, 673592, 

Sulthan Bathery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

577 29/01/2026 GAYATHRI NANDA GIREESH K P (FTHR) KOTTAKATTU, 
BHOODANAM 

COLONY, 
PULPALLY, 

BHOODANAM 
COLONY, 673579, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

578 29/01/2026 ABHINAV P M MANOJ P I (FTHR) PUTHENKUDY 
HOUSE, KARIPPURE, 

KIDANGANAD, 
KIDANGANAD, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

579 29/01/2026 anju scaria ciril c babu (HSBN) charalil, kumbalery, 
ambalavayal, 

kumbalery, 673591, 
sulthan bathery

  

580 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIJAS RAJINA (MTHR) Vazhayil House, 
Kalluvayal, Sulthan 

Bathery, Sulthan 
Bathery, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

581 29/01/2026 ABHINAND P M MANOJ P I (FTHR) PUTHENKUDY 
HOUSE, KARIPPURE, 

KIDANGANAD, 
KIDANGANAD, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

582 29/01/2026 ALAN VARGHESE BINOY T V (FTHR) THEKKANATHU, 
BHOODANAM 

COLONY, 
PULPALLLY, 

BHOODANAM 
COLONY, 673579, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

583 29/01/2026 AJAY SURESH SURESH M K (FTHR) MUKALEL HOUSE, 
MANALVAYAL P O, 

IRULAM, 
MANALVAYAL, 

673579, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

584 29/01/2026 ANAMIKA A S SATHEESH A K 
(FTHR)

ARMATTU, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

KARACHAL, 673591, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

585 29/01/2026 Twinkle Biju Biju (FTHR) Karikoottathil, 
Neikkuppa, Nadavayal, 

Nadavayal, 670721, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

586 29/01/2026 SURESH C JANU (MTHR) CHATHAMANGALAM, 
BHOODANAM 

COLONY, 
PULPALLY, 

BHOODANAM 
COLONY, 673579, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

587 29/01/2026 Albin Thomas Thomas Augustine 
(FTHR)

Thondiparambil, 
Neikkuppa, Nadavayal, 

Nadavayal, 670721, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


